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Name of Society Total Assets £000s

Nationwide
Yorkshire
Coventry

Skipton

Leeds

Principality

West Bromwich
Newcastle
Nottingham
Cumberland
Progressive’
National Counties
Saffron
Cambridge
Monmouthshire
Leek United
Furness

Newbury
Manchester
Ipwsich

Hinckley & Rugby
Darlington
Market Harborough
Scottish

Melton Mowbray
Tipton & Coseley
Marsden

Hanley Economic
Dudley

Mansfield, The
Harpendon
Loughborough
Vernon

Bath

Stafford Railway, The
Buckinghamshire
Swansea
Teachers'

Chorley & District, The
Beverley
Holmesdale
Ecology, The

Earl Shilton
Penrith

Totals (where stated)

92

189,926,000
34,453,400
28,253,300
14,486,700

11,194,200
7,058,100
5,650,500
3,669,700
3,015,900
1,692,889
1,619,916
1,278,833
1,187,538
1,154,981
975,950
853,368
846,249
781,360
646,430
601,374
556,388
519,840
402,676
397,232
387,788
373,076
358,221
337,010
319,016
286,380
284,883
280,531
273,231
272,541
247,931
242,575
225,648
224,977
210,529
181,331
146,664
124,801
115,520
93,382
316,208,859

-0.42 130,468,000
2.85 26,290,300
4.90 21,311,700
5.28 10,260,100
8.51 8,622,000
4.04 5,562,600

-8.90 4,235,600
-9.17 3,236,100

10.40 2,319,400
8.98 1,433,199

-0.52 1,420,870

-3.23 878,996
-1.64 915,829
1.20 978,298

10.26 763,036
557 770,455
1.08 674,742
6.84 627,871

-16.81 502,586
4.37 481,102

-4.15 445,51
1.68 442,064

-2.64 318,052
2.43 360,085
-1.49 300,452
0.43 322,884
732 286,979
1.79 259,432

-0.10 296,605
1.85 214,670

13.66 242,139
1.76 242,783
2.02 225,037
0.95 188,223

15.02 207,526

13.08 176,492
9.83 185,427
-3.10 187,956
8.03 186,723
1.03 137,718
6.93 125,239

13.73 109,532
6.32 99,389
6.91 81,713

227,395,415

43,884,000
5,916,400
5,438,500
2,531,800
1,703,500

902,800
836,700
141,600
483,300
126,360
113,443
275,702
212,894
113,800
162,706
25,810
101,413
105,841
96,828
83,056
68,972
37139
53,752
7,098
54,182
17,696
36,447
47,856
2,294
50,562
22,687
16,639
28,506
62,149
24,006
50,179
27,584
20,138
8,587
31,002
7,629
7,026
7,046
1,321
63,946,950

o .
% Increas.e in total Shares £000s Borrowings £000s Mortgage Assets £000s
assets in year

145,558,000
29,515,800
24,117,100
11,017,600
8,930,600
5,904,600
4,680,500
2,678,000
2,471,400
1,398,213
1,313,676
971,856
843,756
957,507
733,005
674,266
647,078
617,502
451,919
484,656
445,031
404,998
328,800
275,384
295,676
284,274
267,628
254,024
236,871
223,856
194,433
206,357
208,503
210,198
164,962
192,865
145,449
205,604
159,626
139,863
94,922
83,250
87,166
61,348
249,138,122
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10.30 11,000,000 1,900,000 14,400,000 c. 1,300 c. 700
13.73 3,000,000 300,000 3,150,000 42 231
14.50 1,339,992 371,352 1,700,000 73 70
18.61 653,391 142,605 . 785,000 0 99
17.63 380,080 96,196 714,296 0 67
16.12 461,803 51,861 506,709 13 53
1715 414,000 54,000 464,000 3 37
26.28 376,639 29,421 425,142 0 31
17.69 164,468 35,103 202,659 1 35
17.56 149,144 17,869 160,338 19 34
19.42 82,404 14,201 95,168 0 12
24.74 40,344 10,812 46,281 0 1
29.10 102,360 7,335 109,695 5 12
17.49 125,166 12,783 133,780 0 18
25.28 55,296 7,679 69,441 0 1
22.02 75,577 6,882 81,998 0 12
25.08 93,177 8,158 101,002 2 1
21.49 49,955 5,165 54,327 0 1
29.54 24,243 3,915 28,158 0 1
19.98 59,768 6,934 62,919 0 9
21.00 45,000 6,000 50,000 0 10
21.88 63,241 5,661 67,924 8 10
19.08 45,864 3,829 48,264 0 6
32.45 28,394 6,235 34,164 0 6
22.20 46,265 4,878 51,143 0 3
25.39 31,934 5,624 36,483 0 4
27.29 41,116 4,034 n/s 0 6
25.77 18,484 2,558 19,000 0 6
26.50 26,062 4,856 30,918 0 6
22.95 12,839 2,815 15,654 0 4
32.86 22,811 1,065 23,679 0 6
27.88 25,457 2,174 n/s 0 3
24.67 30,591 2,391 32,982 0 7
23.50 9,416 1,777 10,550 0 2
35.53 12,728 1,607 14,335 0 1
21.10 9,482 1,431 10,593 0 1
37.24 1171 1,372 12,543 0 2
8.54 12,163 2,347 14,510 0 1
24.83 26,252 1,940 28,192 0 3
23.72 10,938 1,119 12,427 0 1
3815 5,899 1,012 6,911 0 1
34.27 8,275 799 9,074 0 1
25.84 14,431 906 15,337 0 2
3773 5,931 719 6,378 0 1
¢.19,212,551 €.3,149,420 n/a c.1,466 c.1,548

Notes:

10n the 1 July 2014 City of Derry Building Society merged with Progressive Building Society. In their last published accounts (y/e 31/12/13) City Of Derry had group assets of £46m
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